LACELA

Art. No. 223004

Product: Demolition Hammer

2022.9

Enable Time

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Demolition Hammer

Art. No. 223004

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 (Bl ot 1 el 28 Circlip for Shaft 2830301014 1| 46 |RIE Brush Cap 10606001034 2
2 |[IEEANE Stop steel sleeve 10306002050 1 A7 | TR Carbon Brush 10605001110 4
3 | Adjusting sleeve 10306002051 1| 48 |RiE Brush Holder 10606001033 2
4 | Spring 10303001036 1| 49 | TEBZEINEX50 |Screw M6X 50 30207095 4
5 |EkT. 938 Steel Ball 7.983 30603012 6 | 50 |HIUZETST5X 16 Screw ST5X 16 30202060 2
6 |HiE Tool Holder 10306002053 1| 51 [Fi Rear Cover 10401004006 1
T | N FIBATMS X 25 Screw M8X 25 30207059 4 | 52 [BARHH Rubber Washer 10102004021 1
8 |8 Spring Washer 8 30401013 4 | 53 [BEATM5X25 Screw M5X 25 30201078 1
9 bR Tmpact Bolt 10306006017 1 | 54 |FfE#ES Spring Washer 5 30401011 1
10 07§23, 7X3.5 0 Ring 23.7X3.5 10102003114 2 | 55 [ANFEHZIZERN6 Nut M6 30501067 1
11 | Spacer 10306002052 1 | 56 |#[E8.5X20%1.2 Washer 8.5X20X1.2 30403086 2
12 |0RU[E 38 X 2 0 Ring 38X2 10102003084 2 | 57 |HBURETST5X60 Screw ST5X 60 30202076 2
13 |REdA Cylinder 10306004010 1| 58 |4lBhFIAMI2X 1.5 Side Handle MI2X 1.5  [21201001019 1
14 [FAAFEEIZEINEX 25  [Screw M6X 25 30207043 6 | 59 |BHTHe Grip Base 10401005004 1
15 |0AU[E 44X 2 0 Ring 44X2 10102003088 1 | 60 |FEBEMI2X 1.5 Clamp Nut MI12X1.5 30501010 1
16 |t 28 Piston 10306003012 1| 61 |Huf Side Handle Hoop 10211004003 1
17 [07[E23. 5X3. 5 0 Ring 23.5X3.5 10102003113 2 | 62 [PI/NFIZETMGE X 16 Screw M6X 16 30207037 2
18 |EAiEgE Piston 10306003013 1| 63 | Spring Washer 6 30401012 2
19 [WHFERI8 X 29 Piston Pin 8X29 30701034 1| 65 [JRFEHEE Damping spring 10303001037 1
20 |ihig Lubricant Cap 10101008008 1 | 66 |igcisE Rubber Washer 10102004023 2
21 |0fERE60X 2 0 Ring 60X2 10102003096 1| 67 |JFsE Swtich 10601001043 1
22 |EFT Connect Rod 10306005018 L | 69 | FIRETMA X 8 Screw M4 X8 30201048 2
23 |4lANK12/12 Bearing NK12/12 30101033 1|70 |HzE Capacitance 10603001002 1
24 |ffw L%l Crank Shaft 10301003008 Lo 71 M Tnductance 10604001030 1
25 |Jikkax4X12 Woodruff Key 4X4X12 (30602007 2 | 72 [NFEERIMG M6 Nut 30501058 2
26 L3R P 47 Circlip for Hole 47 |30302013 1| 73 |BBECERRE9X 17.5X 3 Rubber Washer 9X17.5X3 10102004022 2
27 |%h7K6303-2RS Bearing 6303-2RS 30103123 1| 74 |E Sleeve 10401008013 2
28 |0JEE46. 2 X2 0 Ring 46.2X2 10102003090 1| 76 |/NFBEMS M5 Nut 30501057 1
29 |JCHAE Gear Box 10205004037 1| 77 |FhATERETME X 45 Screw M6 X 45 30206039 1
30 |JhEBITX30X6 0il Seal B17%30X6 |10102003015 1| 78 |LFH Handle (right half) 10101004069 1
31 [ Kk Helical Gear 10302004038 1| 79 |HgirE Cord Sleeve 10102001029 1
32 |Hh7&6001-2RS Bearing 6001-2RS 30103012 1| 80 |HEIHZE Cord 10602006007 1
33 | Middle Cover 10204004204 1| 81 |HE5EMR Cord Anchor 10101011021 1
34 | k@ Spacer 10211004019 1| 82 |HTUIBATSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 2
35 |0 RE31. 5X2 0 Ring 31.5X2 10102003080 1| 83 |AFHW Handle (left half) 10101004070 2
36 |H&6201 Bearing 6201 30103074 1| 84 |FisEs Flat washer 5 30403053 1
37 |Bick Dust Protector 10102004020 1 | 85 |Of£ME36X1.5 0 Ring 36X1.5 10102003081 1
38 |1 Armature 10502001213 1| 86 |THT16X22X1 Washer 16X22X1 30403162 1
39 |ICHL Y [E Insulution Washer 10101006009 1

87 |#E&K (1,2,3,4,5,6)| Cylinder(l1,2,3,4,5,6) |10701010002 1
40 |%ili7&608 Bearing 608 30103053 1
41 |#RE Air Deflector 10101005020 1| 88 |RELHH AT Washer 30403009 1
42 T Stator 10501001197 1|89 [T Wrench 21201002004 1
43 | Spring Rig 10607001021 2
44 |5 Name plate 20302007085 1
45 |HL7% Housing 10101001054 1

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




	223004爆炸图
	22304爆炸图清单

